BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

MARCA

FILTRO ARIA K&NBMO0300 BMWR100 GS/RS/RT/S

MODELLO

R 45-20kw / R 45-26kw N/T
R 65 1A2 Serie

R 65 2A2 Serie

R 65 GS

R65LS

R 65 Monolever (20KW)

R 65 Monolever (35KW)

R 80 G/S Monolever

R 80 GS Basic

R 80 GS Paralever

R 80 GS Paris Dakar
R80R

R 80 RT

R 80 RT Monolever

R 80 RT Monolever

R 80 ST

R 80 TIC

R 80/7

R GS

R 100 CS

R 100 GS (0473)

R 100 GS (0483)

R 100 GS Parigi Dakar (0474)
R 100 GS Parigi Dakar (0484)
R 100 R (247)

R 100 RS

R 100 RS

CILINDRATA

450
650
650
650
650
650
650
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
850
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

ANNI

1980 - 1985
1978 - 1980
1980 - 1985
1987 - 1992
1981 - 1985
1985 - 1993
1986 - 1991
1980 - 1987
1996 - 1996
1987 - 1995
1990 - 1995
1991 - 1994
1982 - 1984
1985 - 1995
1985 - 1995
1982 - 1985
1980 - 1985
1980 - 1984
1996 - 2001
1980 - 1985
1986 - 1990
1990 - 1994
1989 - 1990
1990 - 1996
1991 - 1995
1980 - 1984
1985 - 1992

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080




BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

R 100 RT
R 100 RT Monolever
R 100 S

R 100/7T

1000
1000
1000
1000

1980 - 1984
1987 - 1995
1978 - 1980

1978 - 1984

no
no
no

no

13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080




